

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12699-12700/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2008 in CR No. 2227/2007 & CR No. 3592/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASBIR SINGH MANN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANA CIDALIZA COLUMNA OHRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay, modification of Court's Order and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master